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TECHNISCHES DATENBLATT

Bruttogewicht (Kg)
Breite (mm)
Tiefe (mm)

Hohe (mm)

0,3
40
40
220

PROFESSIONELLE BESCHREIBUNG

VERFUGBARE MODELLE

PD48280-75 Butterstreicher mit Polypropylengriff, cod. € 3 4?2
Catd 48280-75 ’
Ohne MwSt
Versand berechnet werden
[» I

Lieferung
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